TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Halyard Education Partners, LLC		10/12/2007	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	EDUCATIONDYNAMICS, LLC	
Street Address:	5 MARINE VIEW PLAZA, SUITE 212	
City:	HOBOKEN	
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY	
Postal Code:	07030	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2818918	STUDENT PROSPECTOR
Registration Number:	2728751	STUDENTPROSPECTOR
Registration Number:	2511470	STUDYABROAD.COM

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (540)510-3050

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 540-510-3046

Email: trademarks@leclairryan.com

Correspondent Name: Tara A. Branscom

Address Line 1: LeClairRyan, 10 South Jefferson Street

Address Line 2: **Suite 1800**

Address Line 4: Roanoke, VIRGINIA 24011

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	18898.0002
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Tara A. Branscom, Attorney of record
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Tara A. Branscom, Attorney of record

REEL: 004523 FRAME: 0174

TRADEMARK

900189473

Signature:	/Tara A. Branscom/
Date:	04/15/2011
Total Attachments: 2 source=Document (10)#page1.tif source=Document (10)#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004523 FRAME: 0175



2076/2007

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "HALYARD EDUCATION
PARTNERS, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "HALYARD EDUCATION
PARTNERS, LLC" TO "EDUCATIONDYNAMICS, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE
ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2007, AT 1:35 O'CLOCK P.M.

3955564 8100 071111258



Daniel Smith Mindson

Harries Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 6070428

DATE: 10-12-07

TRADEMARK REEL: 004523 FRAME: 0176 State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:03 FM 10/12/2007 FILED 01:35 FM 10/12/2007 SRV 071111238 - 3955564 FILE

CENTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE

CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION

Or

HALYARD EDUCATION PARTNERS, LLC

(Pursuant to Article 18-292 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act)

- The name of the limited liability company is Halyard Education Partners, LLC (the "Company").
- 2. The original Certificate of Formation of the Company was filed with the Secretary of the State of the State of Delaware on April 13, 2005, and was amended by the Certificate of Amendment filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Delaware on May 17, 2006.
- Paragraph I of the Certificate of Formation of the Company is bereby further amended and restated as follows:

"The name of the limited liability company is EducationDynamics, LLC."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Formation of Halyard Education Partners, LLC as of this ______ day of October, 2007.

HALYARD EDUCATION PARTNERS, LLC, a Delaware ligated liability company

Skyte X. Isaat /

Chief Executive Officer

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004523 FRAME: 0177

RECORDED: 04/15/2011